 1
U S E R  M A N U A L
TheNID with Reel
Installation Instructions
Installation Instructions
Designed for flat or round drop cable entry, TheNID is a compact outdoor fiber-optic network interface
device for FTTx applications.
   MODELS
FPP-TN-C3-SAB-NKHI3-050F  “TheNID” Fiber Patch Panel with 50 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
FPP-TN-C3-SAB-NKHI3-100F  “TheNID” Fiber Patch Panel with 100 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
FPP-TN-C3-SAB-NKHI3-150F   “TheNID” Fiber Patch Panel with 150 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
 FPP-TN-C3-BP “TheNID” Fiber Patch Panel, empty
FPP-H-SAB-NKHI3-050F Rotating slack storage reel with 50 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
FPP-H-SAB-NKHI3-100F Rotating slack storage reel with 100 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
FPP-H-SAB-NKHI3-150F Rotating slack storage reel with 150 ft of micro armored pushable fiber with bullet end
 2
U S E R  M A N U A L
TheNID with Reel
Installation Instructions